ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 2/22/21

Joplin Continuum of Care
ST Agency Name Agency Cit RElshen Program Components Requested Awarded
Number gency gency Lty Submitted 9 P q
N/A

Joplin CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 4




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 2/22/21

Kansas City Continuum of Care
S Agency Name Agency Cit Application Program Components Requested Awarded
Number gency gency Lty Submitted 9 P 9
cv-g1q | The Salvation Army-Kansas & |\ o oiry 1/4/2021 Emergency Shelter $  50,000.00| $ 50,000.00
Western Missouri Division
Cv-823 ReDiscover Lee's Summit 1/29/2021 Street Outreach, Administration $ 65,656.00| $ 50,000.00
$ 100,000.00
Kansas City CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ 45,000.00
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 50,000.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ -
Rapid Rehousing $ -
HMIS $ -
Administration $ 5,000.00
Total $ 100,000.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 2/22/21

Springfield Continuum of Care
Grant Agency Name Agency City Applic.ation Program Components Requested Awarded
Number Submitted
CVv-874 The Kitchen, Inc. Springfield 1/15/2021 Emergency Shelter $ 50,000.00( $ 50,000.00
$ 50,000.00
Springfield CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ -
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 50,000.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ -
Rapid Rehousing $ -
HMIS $ -
Administration $ -
Total $ 50,000.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 2/22/21

St. Charles Continuum of Care
ST Agency Name Agency Cit RElshen Program Components Requested Awarded
Number gency gency Lty Submitted 9 P 9
N/A

St. Charles CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emeregncy Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 4




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 2/22/21

St. Joseph Continuum of Care
ST Agency Name Agency Cit RElshen Program Components Requested Awarded
Number gency gency Lty Submitted 9 P 9
N/A

St. Joseph CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 4




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 2/22/21

St. Lous City Continuum of Care
ST Agency Name Agency Cit RElshen Program Components Requested Awarded
Number gency gency Lty Submitted 9 P 9
N/A

St. Louis City CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 4




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 2/22/21

St. Louis County Continuum of Care
ST Agency Name Agency Cit RElshen Program Components Requested Awarded
Number gency gency Lty Submitted 9 P 9
N/A

St. Louis County CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 4




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 2/22/21

Balance of State Continuum of Care

Grant Application

Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
CVv-807 Safe House for Women Cape Girardeau 2/3/2021 Emergency Shelter, Administration | $ 10,000.00( $ 10,000.00
CV-855 Anne's House Liberty 2/5/2021 Street Qutreach, Emergency | ¢ 455 100 00( $ 100,000.00

Shelter, HMIS, Administration

Street Outreach, Emergency
Harrisonville 2/5/2021 Shelter, Rapid Rehousing, $ 12,455.00( $ 12,455.00
Administration

Hope Haven of Cass County,

CVv-884
Inc.

$ 122,455.00
Balance of State CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ 12,388.00
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 14,400.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ 66,706.00
Homlessness Prevention $ -
Rapid Rehousing $ 4,005.00
HMIS $ 12,706.00
Administration $ 12,250.00
Total $ 122,455.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 2/22/21

Award Totals for all Continuums of Care

Street Outreach $ 57,388.00
Standard Emeregncy Shelter $ 114,400.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ 66,706.00

Homlessness Prevention $ -
Rapid Rehousing $ 4,005.00
HMIS $ 12,706.00
Administration $ 17,250.00
Total $ 272,455.00




